 \ Ordering Guide
RA70K
Keyed Remote Access Router
THE RA70K KEYED REMOTE ACCESS ROUTER PROVIDES A SECURE WAY TO REMOTELY DIAGNOSE
AND CONFIGURE CONNECTED AUTOMATION EQUIPMENT, INCLUDING HMIS, PLCS AND, DRIVES. THE
KEY ENABLES LOCAL STAFF TO CONTROL THE OPERATION OF THE DEVICE TO ENSURE MAXIMUM
SECURITY.
MONITOR AND MANAGE CONNECTED ASSETS FROM ANYWHERE WITH RLCONNECT24, A CLOUD-
BASED PLATFORM THAT MAKES ACCESSING REMOTE EQUIPMENT QUICK. IN ADDITION, THE
RLCONNECT24 PORTAL CAN STORE, CHECK , AND VISUALIZE OPERATIONAL DATA.
 \ Key switch operation for:
Enabling secure remote access
Enabling data and alarm communication
No communication
 \ Initial product setup in under 2 minutes
 \ Secure connection via VPN (PPTP, IPSec, L2TP,
OpenVPN)
 \ RS232/485 access via virtual COM port
 \ Optional cellular support
 \ 4 Digital Inputs, 2 Digital Outputs with on-board I/O
 \ Integrated 4-port Ethernet switch
CC USUSULR
LISTED
PROG. CNTLR.
E482663
REMOTE ACCESS ROUTERS (AMER)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RA70KR0010V1SD0
Keyed Remote Access Router with LAN/WAN and Data
Monitoring, RS-232 Port, Multi VPN including RLConnect24,
IPSec, L2PT, PPTP, SIMPLY.connect Capable, DIN Rail Mount
(US Server)
RA70CR0000V1SD0
Keyed Remote Access Router with LAN/WAN and Data
Monitoring, Multi VPN including RLConnect24, IPSec, L2PT,
PPTP, DIN Rail Mount (US Server)
RA70KR4A00V1SD0
Keyed Remote Access Router with LAN/WAN and Data
Monitoring, 4G LTE (Americas, AT&T), Multi VPN including
RLConnect24, IPSec, L2PT, PPTP, DIN Rail Mount (US Server)
RA70KR4E00V1SD0
Keyed Remote Access Router with LAN/WAN and Data
Monitoring, 4G LTE (Europe/SAARC), Multi VPN including
RLConnect24, IPSec, L2PT, PPTP, DIN Rail Mount (US Server)
REMOTE ACCESS ROUTERS (EUROPE/SAARC)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RA70KR0010V1SDA
Keyed Remote Access Router with LAN/WAN and Data
Monitoring, RS-232 Port, Multi VPN including RLConnect24,
IPSec, L2PT, PPTP, SIMPLY.connect Capable, DIN Rail Mount
(EU Server)
RA70CR0000V1SDA
Keyed Remote Access Router with LAN/WAN and Data
Monitoring, Multi VPN including RLConnect24, IPSec, L2PT,
PPTP, DIN Rail Mount (EU Server)
RA70KR4A00V1SDA
Keyed Remote Access Router with LAN/WAN and Data
Monitoring, 4G LTE (Americas, AT&T), Multi VPN including
RLConnect24, IPSec, L2PT, PPTP, DIN Rail Mount (EU Server)
RA70KR4E00V1SDA
Keyed Remote Access Router with LAN/WAN and Data
Monitoring, 4G LTE (Europe/SAARC), Multi VPN including
RLConnect24, IPSec, L2PT, PPTP, DIN Rail Mount (EU Server)
 \ RA70K Specifications
 \ Specifications
POWER INPUT
Input Voltage: 10 to 30 VDC
Current Consumption: Max 500 mA @ 24 V